
PKF
Antikink protection spring

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
15.07.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Material Spring steel
Surface electro galvanised

Description
The spring steel spiral with narrow and wide coil spacing is pushed over the swage ferrule and prevents the hose from kinking at the ferrule.

Item
Identification Internal Ø Length Wire Ø 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)
PKF 17
PKF 22
PKF 23
PKF 26
PKF 29
PKF 34
PKF 42
PKF 52

18,0
22,3
23,0
25,7
29,3
34,0
42,0
53,1

210
210
210
210
230
250
280
360

2,5
2,5
2,5
3,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
4,0


