

Properties

Material	Spring steel
Surface	electro galvanised

**Description**

The spring steel spiral with narrow and wide coil spacing is pushed over the swage ferrule and prevents the hose from kinking at the ferrule.

Item

Identification	Internal Ø (mm)	Length (mm)	Wire Ø (mm)
PKF 17	18,0	210	2,5
PKF 22	22,3	210	2,5
PKF 23	23,0	210	2,5
PKF 26	25,7	210	3,0
PKF 29	29,3	230	3,5
PKF 34	34,0	250	3,5
PKF 42	42,0	280	3,5
PKF 52	53,1	360	4,0